
LOT 13 BLOCK 1 FOREST HILLS S/D 

499-629, WD 989-1014, WD 1081-17

WRIGHT JACQUELINE
318 SE PINE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-6892

00-00-00-07697-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0600 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/04/2016 DF 0.24 10,400 0 0 10,400

STANDARD
1

168,038
5,880
10,400

184,318
0

184,318
HX HB 51,411

132,907
184,318

0

184,318

1433/2485 3/30/2021 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOLSFELT PEGGY E

WOLSFELT PEGGY E

1081/1736 4/20/2006 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NICOLE L MACLEAN

PEGGY & GEORGE WOLS

2026
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2026HX Base Yr

318 SE PINE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,067 111.6720 125.07 258,520 1960 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1635

BAS 1,635 100 1,635 132,918

FCP 200 25 50 4,065

FEP 256 80 205 16,665

FOP 25 30 8 651

FSP 264 40 106 8,617

FST 114 55 63 5,121

2,494 2,067 168,038

BAS= W18 S32 E30 FOP= E5 N5 W5 S5$ N5 E25 FCP= E10 N20 W10
S20$N20 FEP= E4 FST= E6 N19 W6 S19$ N19 W19 S12 E15 S7$ N7
W15 FSP= N12 W22 S12 E22$ W22$.

BAS

18

32

30

5

25

20

7

1522

FOP

5

5
5

5

FCP

10

20

10

20

FEP

4

19

19

12

15

7

FST

6

19

6

19

FSP 12

22

12

22

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,880

5,880

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-280.00 130.00 10,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,400


